Q15 Type of housing
(Currently living in)
Detached (house)

Semi-detached/terraced (house)

Bungalow

Flat

Mobile home 0 1 (0%)
Retirement home/development

TOTALS

Current
262
1
12
55
116
54

275
4
70
122
45
14

82
3
52
22
1
0

20
12
6
2

27

FAIRFORD HOUSING SUPPLY AND DEMAND

Q15 Type of housing
(Currently living in)
Detached (house)

Semi-detached/terraced (house)

Bungalow

Flat

Mobile home 0 1 (0%)
Retirement home/development

TOTALS

Current
262
1
12
55
116
54
2

275
4
70
122
45
14

82
3
52
22
1
0
1

27

Beds

Beds

1
2
3
4
5+
Unspec'd

A wN e

1
2
3
4
5+
Unspec'd

Wish to move to:
Detached Semi/terr Bungalow

9 2 11
0 0 0
1 0 3
4 1 5
1 1 0
3 0 0
35 7 12
0 0 0
1 0 2
14 4 4
13 2 1
2 0 0
2 2 2
0 0 0
0 0 1
1 2 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 3 1
0 0 0
0 1 1
0 2 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
46 14 26

Wish to move from:

45

-

22
13

69

16

36
13

coomn o

Now NN

132

Flat
0

Mob

Ret

Total to

Move
away
15

cor wo s w NSNS O >0 NOOo

o

Move away
(inc)
15

coor wo s w NN SO > o0oNOOo

o o oo

Total
From
41

72

12

Total
From
45

69

11

Wish
48

28

Wish

94

Net
supply
-7

58

-16

Net
supply

Scaled
*2.5
75
0
-2.5
=15
17.5
20
-2.5

140
2.5
37.5
67.5
25
7.5
-42.5
-17.5
-2.5

-27.5

-2.5

100

Beds

ENIN

Wish to move to (Totals):
Detached Semi/terr Bungalow

0 0 0
2 1 7
19 9 9
15 3 1
5 0 0

Flats



